Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Chan - (1601946) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:36.13
1:39.02
1:43.97
1:44.26
2:02.44

2:10.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:36.13
1:39.02
1:44.26
1:43.97
2:02.44

2:10.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

134
123
106
105
65
53

WA Pts

134
123
105
106
65
53

Round

Round

Date

12/05/24
24/09/23
25/06/23
15/07/23
19/11/22
25/09/22

Date

12/05/24
24/09/23
15/07/23
25/06/23
19/11/22
25/09/22

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024

Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023
Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Club Championships

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024

Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Club Championships

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Burgess Hill Mid Sussex
West Sussex
Horsham

West Sussex

Burgess Hill
The Triangle

Venue Club Swam Under
Burgess Hill Mid Sussex

West Sussex
West Sussex
Horsham
Burgess Hill

The Triangle

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



