Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Chan - (1601946) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.13	134	F	12/05/24	Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	3
1:39.02	123	F	24/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
1:43.97	106	F	25/06/23	Atlantis Summer Splash 2023	Horsham		3
1:44.26	105	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
2:02.44	65	F	19/11/22	Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22	Burgess Hill		4
2:10.62	53	F	25/09/22	Mid Sussex Marlins SC Club Championships	The Triangle		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.13	134	F	12/05/24	Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	3
1:39.02	123	F	24/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
1:44.26	105	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
1:43.97	106	F	25/06/23	Atlantis Summer Splash 2023	Horsham		3
2:02.44	65	F	19/11/22	Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22	Burgess Hill		4
2:10.62	53	F	25/09/22	Mid Sussex Marlins SC Club Championships	The Triangle		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS